Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the activity

International Yoga Day 21 Jun 2022
University Level Poster Competition

Online Guest Lecture On Occasion Of International
Women DAY

Elocution Competition For National VVoter Day
Program
Conservation Of Aromatic & Medicinal Plants

Training Workshop On“Bamboo Craft
Manufacturing “In Collaboration With Sampurna
Bamboo Kendra, Lawada,Distt. Amravati

Kho-Kho Training And Practice

One Day Online Workshop (Women Empowerment
& Skill Development Workshop

Nss Special Camp
Save Energy- Awareness

On The Occasion Of National Sport Day (Sport
General Knowledge Test

Training To The Forest Frontline Staff For Grassland
Development And Management Of Protected Ares
Of INDIA

Development And Spread Of Standard Writing And
Practical Marathi

Extension Activity

Organising unit/ agency/
collaborating agency

Department of Physical Education and
Sports

Womens Development Cell

Womens Development Cell

National Service Scheme

Department Of Botany

EDILL Cell, Arts, Science &
Commerce College, Chikhaldara.&
Sampoorna Bamboo Kendra, Lawada
Post Duni Taluka. Dharani Dist.
Amaravati
Department of Physical Education and
Sports

Womens Development Cell

National Service Scheme
Department of Industrial Chemistry

Department of Physical Education and
Sports

Department of Environmental Science

Eklavya residential school, Chikhaldara.

Dept. of Food Science

Name of the scheme
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

Women Empowerment & Skill
Development

Women Empowerment & Skill
Development

National Service Scheme

Ethnobotanical Garden

EDILL Cell, Arts, Science &
Commerce College, Chikhaldara.

Training for Kho-Kho basic and
advanced Skills

Womens Development Cell

National Service Scheme
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

Capacity Building of Forest Frontline
Staff for habitat management

“Development & spread of Standard
writing and practical Marathi.”

Food Katta

Year of the
activity
2021-22
2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22
2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22
2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22



15

16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28

29
30

31

32
33

34

35
36

37

Jagar Vivekacha

Constitution Day Programme
Shiv Swarajy Din
Elocution Competition On Voter Awareness

Voter Awareness Programme

Swachhata Abhiyan- Sant Gadge Baba Jayanti
Swachhata Abhiyan- Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
Corona Vaccination Camp 3
Corona Vaccination Camp 2
Corona Vaccination Camp 1
Rain Water Harvesting -Awareness

Plastic Free Environment
Yoga Day
Three Day Online Workshop On Women
Empowerment & Entrepreneurship Development
Program
Awareness About LAW And Duties

University Level Online Add On Course On Bamboo
Handicraft

International Women’s Day-Online Guest Lecture
On Voting Awareness In Women.

Sant Gadge Baba Jayanti- Cleanliness Drive
Chatrapati Shiwaji Maharaj Jayanti- Cleanliness
Drive
National Voters Day And Awareness Programme-
Online
Netaji Subhashchandra Bose Jayanti
National Youth Day- Online Lecture On Swami
Vivekanand & Today'S Youth

Blood Donation Awareness Campaign

Amzari,Chikhaldara

National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme & Tehsil
office, Chikhaldara
National Service Scheme & Tehsil
office, Chikhaldara
National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme
NSS & Rural Hospital, chikhaldara
NSS & Rural Hospital, chikhaldara
NSS & Rural Hospital, chikhaldara

Department of Geology

Department of Chemistry
National Service Scheme Unit & Sport
Women Development Committee

Deprtment of Political Sience

ED Cell & Sampurn Bamboo Kendr
Lawada

National Service Scheme Unit

National Service Scheme Unit
National Service Scheme Unit

Department of Political Science

National Service Scheme Unit
National Service Scheme Unit

NSS Deptt. S. G. B. A. University,
Amravati

“Development & spread of Standard
writing and practical Marathi.”

National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme

Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

Swachh Bharat
National Service Scheme
Women Empowerment &

Entrepreneurship Development

National Service Scheme
ED Cell

National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme

2021-22

2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

2021-22

2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

2021-22
2020-21
2020-21

2020-21
2020-21

2020-21

2020-21
2020-21

2020-21

2020-21
2020-21

2020-21



38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Online Webinar On Covid-19 Vaccination
Awareness
Guest Lecture, Yoga Demonstration & Training

Hiv/ Aids Awareness Online Lecture
Constitution Day
National Unity Day
Workshop International Yoga Day 21 Jun 2020
Tree Plantation & Conservation Drive
Plastic Free Environment
Conservation Of Aromatic & Medicinal Plants

Training To The Frontline Staff Of The Forest
Department For Grasslands And Habitat
Management
Weather Observation And Information Centre

Kho-Kho Tournament

Savitribai Phule Jayanti

Nss Special Residential Camp (Shramsanskar Shibir)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Programme
National Integration Rally On Republic Day
National VVoters Day Programme
Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti Programme

Lecture On Swami Vivekanand And Todays Youth
On Rashtriya Yuva Din

Constitution Day Programme

Voter Awareness Rally

National Service Scheme Unit

B.S.P. College, Paratwada & C.M.
Kadhi College, Achalpur
DPO, NACO, New Delhi

National Service Scheme Unit
National Service Scheme Unit
Department of Political Science & Sport
National Service Scheme Unit
Department of Chemistry
Department of Botany
Telangana Forest Department

Hydrological Projrct Department,
Irrigation Department of Maharashtra,
Amravati
Thasil Karyalaya, Nagar Parishad and
Police Station, Chikhaldara

National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme

NSS and Department of Physical
Education and Sports

NSS and Department of Political
Science

National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme

NSS and Department of Political
Science
National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme

International Yoga Day

National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme
International Yoga Day
National Service Scheme
Say No to Plastic
Ethnobotanical Garden
Forest Guard Training

Weather Observatory

Celebration of Republic day
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21

2020-21

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Jagar Vivekacha
Bamboo Craft And Rakhi Making
Save Energy- Awareness
Rain Water Harvesting -Awareness
Plastic Free Environment-Awareness
Cleanliness Week
Elocution On Aids Awareness Report
Add On Course On Bamboo Craft
Cleanliness Drive(Camp) Report 2019-20

Soft Skill Development Workshop

Yoga Awareness Workshop
Republic Day Sport Elocution Competition

Sports General Knowledge Test Competition

Tree Plantation
NSS Unit Inauguration Report
National Harmony Day
International Youth Day
Legal Awareness

Library Services To Locals

Department of Sociology
Department of Commerce
Department of Industrial Chemistry
Department of Geology
Department of Chemistry
NSS
NSS
EDIIL Cell
NSS

Student Development and SGBAU,
Amravati
Women Development cell

Department of Sport

Arts , Science and Commerce College,
Chikhaldara
National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme
Department of Political Science

Library

Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

Kaushalya Vikas Yojana

Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

National Sports Day

Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

Library membership for locals

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2018-19

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20



78
79

80

81

82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100

Awareness On Plastic Pollution

Voter Awareness Programme On The Occasion Of
National Voters Day

Deaddiction Pledge Report 2019-20

Sports Elocution Competition
Village Survey And Household Survey

International Women Day
Workshop On “Rakhi Making”
Workshop On Kho-Kho.
Workshop On Yoga
Mushroom Cultivation
Avishkar (Research Festival) Intra University Level
Avishkar (Research Festival) District Level
Sport General Knowledge Test

Sports Elocution
Cricket Tournament
Kho-Kho Tournament

Hindi Samanya Gnyan Pariksha
Jagar Vivekacha

Interactive Session On SWAYAM And MOOCS For
College Students

Workshop On Making Of Articles/ Bags From News
Papers
AIDS Awareness
International Yoga Day
Rain Water Harvesting

Municipal Council, Chikhaldara
NSS, Tahasil office, Chikhaldara

NSS

Arts , Science and Commerce College,
Chikhaldara
Arts, Science and Commerce College,
Chikhaldara
National Service Scheme

Sampurna bamboo Kendra - Lavada
Department of Sports
Department of Sports

Women Development Cell
Research Club
Research Club

Tahsil office and Nagar Parishad,
Chikhaldara and Department of Sports

Tahsil office and Nagar Parishad,
Chikhaldara and Department of Sports

Tahsil office and Nagar Parishad,
Chikhaldara and Department of Sports

Tahsil office and Nagar Parishad,
Chikhaldara and Department of Sports

Department of Hindi with Eklaya
School and Deepshikha School.
Department of Sociology with Local
School .

Department of Computer Science

Department of Chemistry
NSS and Red Ribbon Club

National Service Scheme
Department of Geology

Plastic free Environment drive
Voter Awareness

Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

National Sports Day
Unnat Bharat Abhiyan

Inculcation of National values
Earn and learn scheme
Promotion of Sports
Health Awareness
Women Empowerment
Inculcation of Research Culture
Inculcation of Research Culture
Promotion of Sports

Promotion of Sports
Promotion of Sports
Promotion of Sports

Promotion of National Language
Scientific Temperament
MOOCS for Student
Say No to Plastic
Health Awareness

Health Awareness
Save Water Campaign

2019-20
2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19

2018-19
2018-19



101

102
103

104

105
106
107
108
109
110

111

112
113

114

115

116

117
118

119

120
121

122

Training Course On Manufacturing Of Bamboo
Crafts
Voter Awareness Programme

Interactive Session On Digital Board For Teaching
And Non Teaching Staff

Save Energy- Awareness

College Cleanliness Drive
Tree Plantation Program
National Integration Rally
Environment Awareness Programme
Cleanliness Drive

Dam Construction- (Under Water Conservation &
Water Management Programme)

Nss Special Camp

Rally On The Eve Of Republic Day
Valu Added Course On Sports & Fitness

Republic Day Double Wicket Cricket
Republic Day Sports Essay
Republic Day Kho-Kho Tournament

Avishkar (Research Festival) Intra University Level
Information About Plastic Pollution And Awareness

English Communication Skills Awareness Camp

Cleanliness Drive
Save Energy- Awareness

National Sports Day (Kho-Kho/Kabaddi Coaching
Camp)

Sampurna bamboo Kendra - Lavada

NSS and Tahsil Office, Chikhaldara
Department of Computer Science

Department of Industrial Chemistry

National Service Scheme
NSS and Dept of Forest
NSS and Tahsil Office, Chikhaldara
NSS and Tahsil Office, Chikhaldara
NSS and Tahsil Office, Chikhaldara
NSS and Sant Gadge Baba Amravati
University, Amravati

NSS and Sant Gadge Baba Amravati
University, Amravati
NSS and Department of Sports

Department of Physical Education &
Sport

Department of Physical Education &
Sport

Department of Physical Education &
Sport

Department of Physical Education &
Sport

Research Club
Department of Chemistry

Department of English

National Service Scheme
Department of Industrial Chemistry

Department of Physical Education &
Sport

Earn and learn scheme

\Voter Awareness programme

Development of Teaching and Non
Teaching Staff

Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

National Service Scheme
Green Initiatives
National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme
National Service Scheme

National Service Scheme

Inculcation of National values
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

Inculcation of Research Culture
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

National Service Scheme
Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan

2018-19

2018-19
2018-19

2018-19

2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19

2018-19

2018-19
2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18

2017-18
2017-18

2017-18

2017-18
2017-18

2017-18



123 National Sports Day (Sport General Knowledge Test)  Department of Physical Education &  Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan =~ 2017-18

Sport
124 Avishkar (Research Festival) District Level Research Club Inculcation of Research Culture 2017-18
125 International Women's Day National Service Scheme Gender Sensitization 2017-18
126 Nss Special Residential Camp (Shramsanskar Shibir) National Service Scheme National Service Scheme 2017-18
127 Rain Water Harvesting -Awareness Department of Geology Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan 2017-18
128 Add On Course “Rakhi Making & Bamboo Craft Department of Commerce Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan ~ 2017-18
Manufacturing”
129 One Day Workshop On Disaster Management National Service Scheme Social Responsibilities 2017-18
130 Voters Registration Drive Awareness National Service Scheme Voter Awareness programme 2017-18
131 Tree Plantation Program National Service Scheme Green Initiatives 2017-18
132 International Yoga Day National Service Scheme Health Awareness 2017-18
133 Training To Forest Frontline Staff For Grassland Melghat Tiger Project Grassland Management Practices 2017-18

Management



