	Ext	tension and outreach programme	es	
Sr. No.	Name of the activity	Organising unit/ agency/ collaborating agency	Name of the scheme	Year of the activity
1	International Yoga Day 21 Jun 2022	Department of Physical Education and Sports	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2021-22
2	University Level Poster Competition	Womens Development Cell	Women Empowerment & Skill Development	2021-22
3	Online Guest Lecture On Occasion Of International Women DAY	Womens Development Cell	Women Empowerment & Skill Development	2021-22
4	Elocution Competition For National Voter Day Program	National Service Scheme	National Service Scheme	2021-22
5	Conservation Of Aromatic & Medicinal Plants	Department Of Botany	Ethnobotanical Garden	2021-22
6	Training Workshop On"Bamboo Craft Manufacturing "In Collaboration With Sampurna Bamboo Kendra, Lawada,Distt. Amravati	EDILL Cell, Arts, Science & Commerce College, Chikhaldara.& Sampoorna Bamboo Kendra, Lawada Post Duni Taluka. Dharani Dist. Amaravati	EDILL Cell, Arts, Science & Commerce College, Chikhaldara.	2021-22
7	Kho-Kho Training And Practice	Department of Physical Education and Sports	Training for Kho-Kho basic and advanced Skills	2021-22
8	One Day Online Workshop (Women Empowerment & Skill Development Workshop	Womens Development Cell	Womens Development Cell	2021-22
9	Nss Special Camp	National Service Scheme	National Service Scheme	2021-22
10	Save Energy- Awareness	Department of Industrial Chemistry	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2021-22
11	On The Occasion Of National Sport Day (Sport General Knowledge Test	Department of Physical Education and Sports	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2021-22
12	Training To The Forest Frontline Staff For Grassland Development And Management Of Protected Ares Of INDIA	Department of Environmental Science	Capacity Building of Forest Frontline Staff for habitat management	2021-22
13	Development And Spread Of Standard Writing And Practical Marathi	Eklavya residential school, Chikhaldara.	"Development & spread of Standard writing and practical Marathi."	2021-22

Dept. of Food Science

Food Katta

2021-22

14

Extension Activity

15	Jagar Vivekacha	Amzari,Chikhaldara	"Development & spread of Standard writing and practical Marathi."	2021-22
16	Constitution Day Programme	National Service Scheme	National Service Scheme	2021-22
17	Shiv Swarajy Din	National Service Scheme	National Service Scheme	2021-22
18	Elocution Competition On Voter Awareness	National Service Scheme & Tehsil office, Chikhaldara	National Service Scheme	2021-22
19	Voter Awareness Programme	National Service Scheme & Tehsil office, Chikhaldara	National Service Scheme	2021-22
20	Swachhata Abhiyan- Sant Gadge Baba Jayanti	National Service Scheme	National Service Scheme	2021-22
21	Swachhata Abhiyan- Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti	National Service Scheme	National Service Scheme	2021-22
22	Corona Vaccination Camp 3	NSS & Rural Hospital, chikhaldara	National Service Scheme	2021-22
23	Corona Vaccination Camp 2	NSS & Rural Hospital, chikhaldara	National Service Scheme	2021-22
24	Corona Vaccination Camp 1	NSS & Rural Hospital, chikhaldara	National Service Scheme	2021-22
25	Rain Water Harvesting -Awareness	Department of Geology	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2021-22
26	Plastic Free Environment	Department of Chemistry	Swachh Bharat	2021-22
27	Yoga Day	National Service Scheme Unit & Sport	National Service Scheme	2020-21
28	Three Day Online Workshop On Women Empowerment & Entrepreneurship Development Program	Women Development Committee	Women Empowerment & Entrepreneurship Development	2020-21
29	Awareness About LAW And Duties	Deprtment of Political Sience	National Service Scheme	2020-21
30	University Level Online Add On Course On Bamboo Handicraft	ED Cell & Sampurn Bamboo Kendr Lawada	ED Cell	2020-21
31	International Women's Day-Online Guest Lecture On Voting Awareness In Women.	National Service Scheme Unit	National Service Scheme	2020-21
32	Sant Gadge Baba Jayanti- Cleanliness Drive	National Service Scheme Unit	National Service Scheme	2020-21
33	Chatrapati Shiwaji Maharaj Jayanti- Cleanliness Drive	National Service Scheme Unit	National Service Scheme	2020-21
34	National Voters Day And Awareness Programme- Online	Department of Political Science	National Service Scheme	2020-21
35	Netaji Subhashchandra Bose Jayanti	National Service Scheme Unit	National Service Scheme	2020-21
36	National Youth Day- Online Lecture On Swami Vivekanand & Today`S Youth	National Service Scheme Unit	National Service Scheme	2020-21
37	Blood Donation Awareness Campaign	NSS Deptt. S. G. B. A. University, Amravati	National Service Scheme	2020-21

38	Online Webinar On Covid-19 Vaccination Awareness	National Service Scheme Unit	National Service Scheme	2020-21
39	Guest Lecture, Yoga Demonstration & Training	B.S.P. College, Paratwada & C.M. Kadhi College, Achalpur	International Yoga Day	2020-21
40	Hiv/ Aids Awareness Online Lecture	DPO, NACO, New Delhi	National Service Scheme	2020-21
41	Constitution Day	National Service Scheme Unit	National Service Scheme	2020-21
42	National Unity Day	National Service Scheme Unit	National Service Scheme	2020-21
43	Workshop International Yoga Day 21 Jun 2020	Department of Political Science & Sport	International Yoga Day	2020-21
44	Tree Plantation & Conservation Drive	National Service Scheme Unit	National Service Scheme	2020-21
45	Plastic Free Environment	Department of Chemistry	Say No to Plastic	2020-21
46	Conservation Of Aromatic & Medicinal Plants	Department of Botany	Ethnobotanical Garden	2020-21
47	Training To The Frontline Staff Of The Forest Department For Grasslands And Habitat Management	Telangana Forest Department	Forest Guard Training	2020-21
48	Weather Observation And Information Centre	Hydrological Projrct Department, Irrigation Department of Maharashtra, Amravati	Weather Observatory	2020-21
49	Kho-Kho Tournament	Thasil Karyalaya, Nagar Parishad and Police Station, Chikhaldara	Celebration of Republic day	2019-20
50	Savitribai Phule Jayanti	National Service Scheme	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
51	Nss Special Residential Camp (Shramsanskar Shibir)	National Service Scheme	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
52	Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Programme	National Service Scheme	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
53	National Integration Rally On Republic Day	NSS and Department of Physical Education and Sports	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
54	National Voters Day Programme	NSS and Department of Political Science	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
55	Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti Programme	National Service Scheme	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
56	Lecture On Swami Vivekanand And Todays Youth On Rashtriya Yuva Din	National Service Scheme	National Service Scheme	2019-20
57	Constitution Day Programme	NSS and Department of Political Science	National Service Scheme	2019-20
58	Voter Awareness Rally	National Service Scheme	National Service Scheme	2019-20

59	Jagar Vivekacha	Department of Sociology	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
60	Bamboo Craft And Rakhi Making	Department of Commerce	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
61	Save Energy- Awareness	Department of Industrial Chemistry	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
62	Rain Water Harvesting -Awareness	Department of Geology	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
63	Plastic Free Environment-Awareness	Department of Chemistry	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
64	Cleanliness Week	NSS	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
65	Elocution On Aids Awareness Report	NSS	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
66	Add On Course On Bamboo Craft	EDIIL Cell	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
67	Cleanliness Drive(Camp) Report 2019-20	NSS	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
68	Soft Skill Development Workshop	Student Development and SGBAU, Amravati	Kaushalya Vikas Yojana	2019-20
69	Yoga Awareness Workshop	Women Development cell	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2018-19
70	Republic Day Sport Elocution Competition	Department of Sport	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
71	Sports General Knowledge Test Competition	Arts , Science and Commerce College, Chikhaldara	National Sports Day	2019-20
72	Tree Plantation	National Service Scheme	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
73	NSS Unit Inauguration Report	National Service Scheme	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
74	National Harmony Day	National Service Scheme	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
75	International Youth Day	National Service Scheme	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
76	Legal Awareness	Department of Political Science	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
77	Library Services To Locals	Library	Library membership for locals	2019-20

78	Awareness On Plastic Pollution	Municipal Council, Chikhaldara	Plastic free Environment drive	2019-20
79	Voter Awareness Programme On The Occasion Of National Voters Day	NSS, Tahasil office, Chikhaldara	Voter Awareness	2019-20
80	Deaddiction Pledge Report 2019-20	NSS	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
81	Sports Elocution Competition	Arts , Science and Commerce College, Chikhaldara	National Sports Day	2019-20
82	Village Survey And Household Survey	Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chikhaldara	Unnat Bharat Abhiyan	2019-20
83	International Women Day	National Service Scheme	Inculcation of National values	2018-19
84	Workshop On "Rakhi Making"	Sampurna bamboo Kendra - Lavada	Earn and learn scheme	2018-19
85	Workshop On Kho-Kho.	Department of Sports	Promotion of Sports	2018-19
86	Workshop On Yoga	Department of Sports	Health Awareness	2018-19
87	Mushroom Cultivation	Women Development Cell	Women Empowerment	2018-19
88	Avishkar (Research Festival) Intra University Level	Research Club	Inculcation of Research Culture	2018-19
89	Avishkar (Research Festival) District Level	Research Club	Inculcation of Research Culture	2018-19
90	Sport General Knowledge Test	Tahsil office and Nagar Parishad, Chikhaldara and Department of Sports	Promotion of Sports	2018-19
91	Sports Elocution	Tahsil office and Nagar Parishad, Chikhaldara and Department of Sports	Promotion of Sports	2018-19
92	Cricket Tournament	Tahsil office and Nagar Parishad, Chikhaldara and Department of Sports	Promotion of Sports	2018-19
93	Kho-Kho Tournament	Tahsil office and Nagar Parishad, Chikhaldara and Department of Sports	Promotion of Sports	2018-19
94	Hindi Samanya Gnyan Pariksha	Department of Hindi with Eklaya School and Deepshikha School.	Promotion of National Language	2018-19
95	Jagar Vivekacha	Department of Sociology with Local School.	Scientific Temperament	2018-19
96	Interactive Session On SWAYAM And MOOCS For College Students	Department of Computer Science	MOOCS for Student	2018-19
97	Workshop On Making Of Articles/ Bags From News Papers	Department of Chemistry	Say No to Plastic	2018-19
98	AIDS Awareness	NSS and Red Ribbon Club	Health Awareness	2018-19
99	International Yoga Day	National Service Scheme	Health Awareness	2018-19
100	Rain Water Harvesting	Department of Geology	Save Water Campaign	2018-19

101	Training Course On Manufacturing Of Bamboo Crafts	Sampurna bamboo Kendra - Lavada	Earn and learn scheme	2018-19
102	Voter Awareness Programme	NSS and Tahsil Office, Chikhaldara	Voter Awareness programme	2018-19
103	Interactive Session On Digital Board For Teaching And Non Teaching Staff	Department of Computer Science	Development of Teaching and Non Teaching Staff	2018-19
104	Save Energy- Awareness	Department of Industrial Chemistry	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2018-19
105	College Cleanliness Drive	National Service Scheme	National Service Scheme	2018-19
106	Tree Plantation Program	NSS and Dept of Forest	Green Initiatives	2018-19
107	National Integration Rally	NSS and Tahsil Office, Chikhaldara	National Service Scheme	2018-19
108	Environment Awareness Programme	NSS and Tahsil Office, Chikhaldara	National Service Scheme	2018-19
109	Cleanliness Drive	NSS and Tahsil Office, Chikhaldara	National Service Scheme	2018-19
110	Dam Construction- (Under Water Conservation & Water Management Programme)	NSS and Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati	National Service Scheme	2018-19
111	Nss Special Camp	NSS and Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati	National Service Scheme	2018-19
112	Rally On The Eve Of Republic Day	NSS and Department of Sports	Inculcation of National values	2018-19
113	Valu Added Course On Sports & Fitness	Department of Physical Education & Sport	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2017-18
114	Republic Day Double Wicket Cricket	Department of Physical Education & Sport	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2017-18
115	Republic Day Sports Essay	Department of Physical Education & Sport	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2017-18
116	Republic Day Kho-Kho Tournament	Department of Physical Education & Sport	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2017-18
117	Avishkar (Research Festival) Intra University Level	Research Club	Inculcation of Research Culture	2017-18
118	Information About Plastic Pollution And Awareness	Department of Chemistry	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2017-18
119	English Communication Skills Awareness Camp	Department of English	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2017-18
120	Cleanliness Drive	National Service Scheme	National Service Scheme	2017-18
121	Save Energy- Awareness	Department of Industrial Chemistry	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2017-18
122	National Sports Day (Kho-Kho/Kabaddi Coaching Camp)	Department of Physical Education & Sport	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2017-18

123	National Sports Day (Sport General Knowledge Test)	Department of Physical Education & Sport	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2017-18
124	Avishkar (Research Festival) District Level	Research Club	Inculcation of Research Culture	2017-18
125	International Women's Day	National Service Scheme	Gender Sensitization	2017-18
126	Nss Special Residential Camp (Shramsanskar Shibir)	National Service Scheme	National Service Scheme	2017-18
127	Rain Water Harvesting -Awareness	Department of Geology	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2017-18
128	Add On Course "Rakhi Making & Bamboo Craft Manufacturing"	Department of Commerce	Swachh Bharat-Swastha Bharat Abhiyan	2017-18
129	One Day Workshop On Disaster Management	National Service Scheme	Social Responsibilities	2017-18
130	Voters Registration Drive Awareness	National Service Scheme	Voter Awareness programme	2017-18
131	Tree Plantation Program	National Service Scheme	Green Initiatives	2017-18
132	International Yoga Day	National Service Scheme	Health Awareness	2017-18
133	Training To Forest Frontline Staff For Grassland Management	Melghat Tiger Project	Grassland Management Practices	2017-18